
010 
OFFICIAL NCAA BASKETBALL BOX SCORE 
White Station High School (31-5) 

Site: Murfreesboro, Tenn. 
Date: March 16, 1996 

Total 3 Pts - Rebounds 
WSHS (VISITORS) FG AT FG AT FT AT OF DF To PF TP A TO BK ST MN 

25 Baldwin, John f 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 5 0 1 1 0 1 21 
30 Brown, Drew f 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 3 3 0 2 0 0 20 
40 Newberry, Carlos C 3 11 0 0 0 0 5 7 12 2 6 1 1 1 3 30 

5 O'Kelley, Robert g 8 22 4 10 6 6 1 4 5 2 26 2 2 0 1 31 
11 Draper, Eric g 5 10 1 3 8 10 8 1 9 4 19 1 1 0 1 30 
00 Laney, George 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 13 
10 Wilkes, Dee 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 13 
23 Hinton, Roderick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 
32 Hughey, Courtney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 
15 Pate, Matthew - - - - - - -- -- - - -- -- -- -- -- -- -- - - -- DNP 
33 Gilbert, Anthony - - - - - - -- - - -- - - - - - - -- -- - - - - -- -- DNP 
44 Jones, Terraun -- - - -- -- -- -- - - - - -- -- -- -- -- -- -- DNP 
50 Harris, Charles -- - - - - -- - - -- -- - - -- -- - - - - -- -- - - DNP 
55 Jackson, Stanley -- - - -- -- - - -- -- -- -- -- - - - - - - -- -- DNP 

I 
Team Totals 0 0 0 0 

TOTALS 18 49 5 13 17 24 18 16 34 20 581 7 8 2 6 160 I 
Tot FG %: 1st Half: 10-23 
3-Pt FG %: 1st Half: 1- 4 
FT % 1st Half: 8-12 

.435 

. 250 

.667 

Memphis East High School (29-7) 

2nd Half: 
2nd Half: 
2nd Half : 

Deadball 
8-26 . 308 
4- 9 .444 
9-12 .750 

Total 3 Pts - Rebounds 
MEHS (HOME) FG AT FG AT FT AT OF DF To PF TP 

14 Harris, Tony f 8 16 3 8 9 9 1 1 2 4 28 
24 Jones, Rico f 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 
33 Knox, David C 6 14 1 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 16 
11 Stevenson, Antonio g 0 5 0 0 1 2 4 2 6 3 1 
13 Hayes, Jutsins g 1 3 1 2 1 2 0 4 4 3 4 
10 Rivers, Nick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 
23 Garner, Terrance 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 
35 Ingram, Chris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
44 Thaxton, Jasper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
51 Rogers, Terry 5 6 0 0 0 1 2 4 6 2 10 
53 Tate, David 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 
00 Copperwood, Marcus - - - - - - -- - - - - -- -- - - -- --
15 Curry, Ricardo - - - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - -- - -
21 Norfleet, Marquette - - - - - - -- - - -- - - -- -- -- --
31 Gates, Jermaine -- - - - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - -

Team Totals 0 1 1 

Rebounds: 
Game: 
Game : 
Game: 

A TO BK 

1 4 0 
0 0 0 
2 1 0 

-- , 5 1 0 
1 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 1 0 
0 1 2 
0 1 0 

- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -

0 

4, 0: 4 
.367 
. 385 
.708 

ST 

3 
1 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

--
- -
--
--

MN 

26 
11 
30 
26 
13 

8 
9 
1 
7 

19 
11 
DN > 
DNP 
DNP 
DNP 

I 

TOTALS 21 47 5 13 14 17 13 16 29 23 611 9 9 2 5 160 I 
Tot FG %: 1st Half: 
3 - Pt FG % : 1 s t Half : 
FT % 1st Half: 

9-26 
4- 9 
4- 5 

.346 

. 444 

.800 

2nd Half: 
2nd Half : 
2nd Half: 

DeadbaU 
12-21 .571 
1- 4 .250 

10-12 . 833 

OFFICIALS: Barry Mathis, Larry McDaniel, Michael Webb 
Technical Fouls: none 

WSHS 
MEHS 

Attendance: TBA 
Comments: 1996 TSSAA Class AAA Championship 

Re bounds: 0, 0 : 0 
Game: . 447 
Game: . 385 
Game: . 824 

1st 2nd OT OT Tot 
29 29 58 
26 35 61 



010 
OFFICIAL NCAA BASKETBALL BOX SCORE - FIRST HALF 
White Station High School 

Total 3 Pts - Rebounds 
WSHS (VISITORS) FG AT FG AT FT AT OF DF To 

25 Baldwin, John f 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 
30 Brown, Drew f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 
40 Newberry, Carlos C 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 6 

5 O'Kelley, Robert g 3 10 1 3 4 4 0 3 3 
11 Draper, Eric g 3 5 0 1 4 4 5 1 6 
00 Laney, George 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
10 Wilkes, Dee 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 
15 Pate, Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
23 Hinton, Roderick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 
32 Hughey, Courtney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
33 Gilbert, Anthony 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
44 Jones, Terraun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
50 Harris, Charles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
55 Jackson, Stanley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Team Totals 0 1 1 

TOTALS 10 23 1 4 8 12 8 11 19 

Date: March 16, 1996 

PF TP A TO BK ST MN 

3 0 1 1 0 1 12 
2 0 0 2 0 0 8 
1 6 1 1 1 2 15 
0 11 1 1 0 1 16 
1 10 1 1 0 1 15 
0 2 0 1 0 0 7 
0 0 0 0 0 0 4 
0 0 0 0 0 0 --
0 0 0 0 1 0 1 
1 0 0 0 0 0 2 
0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
0 0 0 0 0 0 --
0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
0 0 0 0 0 0 --

0 

8 291 4 7 2 5 801 

Deadball Rebounds: 2, 0: 2 
Tot FG %: 1st Half: 10-23 .435 
3-Pt FG %: 1st Half: 1- 4 . 250 
FT% 1st Half: 8-12 .667 

Memphis East High School 
T tal 3 Pts 0 -

MEHS (HOME) 

14 
24 
33 
11 
13 
00 
10 
15 
21 
23 
31 
35 
44 
51 
53 

Harris, Tony 
Jones, Rico 
Knox, David 
Stevenson, Antonio 
Hayes, Jutsins 
Copperwood, Marcus 
Rivers, Nick 
Curry, Ricardo 
Norfleet, Marquette 
Garner, Terrance 
Gates, Jermaine 
Ingram, Chris 
Thaxton, Jasper 
Rogers, Terry 
Tate, David 

Team Totals 

TOTALS 

Tot FG %: 1st Half: 
3-Pt FG %: 1st Half: 
FT% 1st Half: 

FG 

f 
f 
C 

g 
g 

9-26 
4- 9 
4- 5 

6 
0 
2 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

9 

AT FG 

12 
1 
5 
5 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

26 

.346 

.444 

.800 

3 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

4 

AT 

6 
0 
1 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

9 

FT AT 

3 3 
0 0 
1 1 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 b 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 1 
0 0 

4 5 

Rebounds 
OF OF To PF TP A TO BK ST MN 

1 0 1 3 18 1 3 0 3 15 
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10 
1 1 2 1 5 0 1 0 0 14 
4 0 4 1 0 

" 
3 1 0 1 13 

0 3 3 2 3 ·· , 1 0 0 0 10 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --
0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 
0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 
l 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 

0 0 0 0 

7 7 14 12 261 5 7 1 5 801 

Deadball Rebounds: 0, O: 0 

OFFICIALS: Bar r y Mathis, Larry McDaniel, Michael Webb l~~~~l ls~~tr2ndJOTJOTJTo~~tl 
Technical Fouls : 
Attendance: TBA 
Comments: 1996 TSSAA Class AAA Championship 

I \ I ft 
12 /f 


